La boucle St Pantaléeonnaise

TERROU Andre

Numero de license :

Vétéran 1 Homme

M 1969

Vi FRA

2 494

Rang 41

Distance 5 000

Nb tours

5 meilleur temps

00:03:44 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:04:17

1000

00:04:17

1000

13,90

67

00:08:23

2000

00:04:05

1000

14,60

54

00:12:34

3 000

00:04:11

1000

14,30

49

00:16:54

4000

00:04:20

1000

13,80

46

00:20:39

5000

00:03:44

1000

16,00

41

place au tour
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